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Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk
Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team
Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/17/2018

Overall 5K Run Results
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Place

Div/Tot Bib

Name
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1/66 6825
2/66 7021
174 7036
3/66 6853
4/66 7014
5/66 6826
6/66 7003
7/66 6836
8/66 6894
9/66 6848
10/66 7042
11/66 6824
12/66 6810
13/66 6907
14/66 6833
15/66 6951
16/66 6847
17/66 6897
18/66 6986
19/66 7022
20/66 6908
21/66 6886
174 7027
22/66 6845
23/66 6887
24/66 6813
1/29 6867
25/66 7001
1712 7000
26/66 6871
2/29 6901
27/66 6977
28/66 6837
1767 6937
29/66 6998
30/66 6969
31/66 6921
32/66 7013
33/66 6866
3729 6881
4/29 6835
2/67 6861
1/18 6927
34/66 6946
2/12 6962
2/4 7053
35/66 6919
3/67 6949
5/29 7052
36/66 6935

Jacob Block
Adam Whitehead
Joshua Hillis
Ryan Dempsey
Gavin Vogt
Joey Bosi
Jacob Stabler
James Cardon
Austin Hutchings
Dan Darnell
Adam Honana
Marcus Behling
Jacob Alfredo
Gavin King
Cody Butler
Dilin Nguyen
Dana Crist
Owen Jackson
Michael Sexson
Ethan Whitman
James Kinney
Adam Hauck
Elijah Woods
James Cochran
Kyle Havey
Samuel Andersen
Sean Flynn
Ryan Sparks
Jon Spano

Dane Gomez
Isaiah Johnson
Cade Russo
Aidan Carson
Kylie Miller
Matthew Smith
Zac Plamondon
Carter Lewis
Jonas Valdez
Ethan Fawkes
Aceson Hale
Matthew Camp
Rachel Early
Taylor Lovell
Tyler Negroni
Tomio Oshima
Deray Chatter
Weslan Lannuier
Deirdre Nelsen
Joshua Morris
Joshua Mickey
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City Finish Pace
Gilbert, AZ 14:57.1 4:49
Mesa, AZ 15:04.6 4:52
Mesa, AZ 15:08.3 4:53
Chandler, AZ 15:10.5 4:54
Chandler, AZ 15:12.3 4:54
Chandler, AZ 15:17.5 4:56
Chandler, AZ 15:32.6 5:01
Queen Creek, AZ 15:33.6 5:01
Gilbert, AZ 15:38.3 5:02
Chandler, AZ 15:47.9 5:06
Mesa, AZ 15:55.0 5:08
Gilbert, AZ 15:56.8 5:08
Chandler, AZ 16:08.3 5:12
Gilbert, AZ 16:15.1 5:14
Chandler, AZ 16:23.4 5:17
Gilbert, AZ 16:24.4 5:17
Queen Creek, AZ 16:28.8 5:19
Gilbert, AZ 16:35.6 5:21
Chandler, AZ 16:35.7 5:21
Gilbert, AZ 16:44.0 5:24
Chandler, AZ 16:49.4 5:25
Chandler, AZ 16:50.5 b5:26
Queen Creek, AZ 16:56.2 5:28
Gilbert, AZ 17:01.1 5:29
Chandler, AZ 17:02.8 5:30
Gilbert, AZ 17:03.9 5:30
Gilbert, AZ 17:08.0 5:31
Chandler, AZ 17:09.3 5:32
Gilbert, AZ 17:22.1 5:36
Chandler, AZ 17:32.9 5:39
San Tan Valley, AZ 17:33.9 5:40
Chandler, AZ 17:46.2 5:44
Chandler, AZ 17:46.9 5:44
Gilbert, AZ 17:54.7 5:46
Gilbert, AZ 17:58.0 5:47
Chandler, AZ 17:58.5 5:48
Chandler, AZ 17:59.9 5:48
Gilbert, AZ 17:59.9 5:48
Chandler, AZ 18:02.9 5:49
Chandler, AZ 18:10.1 5:51
Chandler, AZ 18:10.2 5:51
Mesa, AZ 18:10.5 5:51
Gilbert, AZ 18:10.7 5:52
Chandler, AZ 18:22.4 5:55
Chandler, AZ 18:29.1 5:57
Chandler, AZ 18:29.1 5:57
Mesa, AZ 18:29.7 5:58
Chandler, AZ 18:43.3 6:02
Chandler, AZ 18:45.1 6:03
Chandler, AZ 18:51.2 6:05
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Place

Div/Tot Bib

Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

6/29
4/67
37/66
38/66
7/29
5/67

2/18
6/67
39/66
7/67
40/66
8/67
8/29
3712
2/4
9/67
10/67
11767
41/66
42/66
3/18
43/66
9/29
44/66
45/66
10/29
46/66
12/67
47/66
13/67
4/18
11/29
48/66
49/66
50/66
12/29
14/67
51/66
15/67
13/29
16/67
17/67
52/66
172
18/67
53/66
19/67
14/29
54/66

6864
6993
6857
6964
6980
6936
7017
6846
6929
6863
6924
6906
7016
6840
6960
7020
6950
6955
6862
6939
6844
7023
7034
6891
6817
6822
6945
6892
6900
6870
6841
6865
6859
6983
6933
6966
6997
6991
6990
7006
6963
6819
6979
6974
7054
7037
6843
6890
6816
6883

Tyler Evans
Lindsay Simpson
Joe Dominguez
Braden Perry
Jake Santos

Kate Miller
Brenden Weber
Rose Connolly
Katarina Marquez
Ben Escobar
Melanie Loff
Connor King

Jolie Wahlberg
Giovanni Casciato
Glenn Olsen

Chris West

Katie Nemer
Kennedy Nolde
Rylee Engelken
Richard Moeller
Preston Coates
Grace Whitman
Zigy Shively
Zachary Hooper
Hudson Asher
Blake Baird
Zachary Needham
Ethan Hubbard
Evelyn Jimenez
Ryan Gentry
Isabella Casciato
Eryca Fawkes
Bryce Dunn

Noah Sarsam
Daniel Mendoza
Devin Phillips
Jacob Slater

Laci Simmons-Wollbr
Cameron Short
Brooke Stratman
Spencer Paakkonen
Devon Baggot
Susana Sallard
Nabor Rios
Corina Rodriguez
Hayley Poll
Giovonny Cervantes
Sophia Holguin
Arnav Arora

Logan Hansen
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City Finish Pace
Chandler, AZ 18:52.4 6:05
Gilbert, AZ 18:53.0 6:05
Chandler, AZ 18:56.4 6:06
Queen Creek, AZ 18:58.0 6:07
Chandler, AZ 18:59.5 6:07
Gilbert, AZ 19:01.2 6:08
Gilbert, AZ 19:03.3 6:08
Chandler, AZ 19:05.1 6:09
Chandler, AZ 19:12.1 6:11
Chandler, AZ 19:14.4 6:12
Chandler, AZ 19:17.4 6:13
Chandler, AZ 19:17.7 6:13
Chandler, AZ 19:22.2 6:15
Chandler, AZ 19:22.3 6:15
Chandler, AZ 19:25.3 6:16
Glendale, AZ 19:36.0 6:19
Chandler, AZ 19:44.2 6:22
Chandler, AZ 19:47.7 6:23
Chandler, AZ 19:53.1 6:24
Mesa, AZ 20:01.7 6:27
Queen Creek, AZ 20:02.0 6:27
Gilbert, AZ 20:02.2 6:27
Higley, AZ 20:05.5 6:28
Chandler, AZ 20:15.3 6:32
Chandler, AZ 20:15.9 6:32
Mesa, AZ 20:16.7 6:32
Gilbert, AZ 20:17.6 6:32
Chandler, AZ 20:25.3 6:35
Chandler, AZ 20:25.9 6:35
Chandler, AZ 20:31.7 6:37
Chandler, AZ 20:34.1 6:38
Chandler, AZ 20:34.2 6:38
Chandler, AZ 20:35.3 6:38
Chandler, AZ 20:37.3 6:39
Chandler, AZ 20:40.7 6:40
Chandler, AZ 20:42.1 6:40
Chandler, AZ 20:42.8 6:41
Gilbert, AZ 20:43.4 6:41
Scottsdale, AZ 20:44.1 6:41
Chandler, AZ 20:44.3 6:41
Chandler, AZ 20:45.2 6:41
Chandler, AZ 20:46.4 6:42
Mesa, AZ 20:46.5 6:42
Queen Creek, AZ 20:47.0 6:42
Gilbert, AZ 20:50.6 6:43
Gilbert, AZ 20:51.5 6:43
Mesa, AZ 20:54.1 6:44
Chandler, AZ 20:55.5 6:45
Chandler, AZ 20:57.0 6:45
Mesa, AZ 20:57.0 6:45
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Overall 5K Run Results

Place Div/Tot Bib Name Age City Finish Pace

101 374 7031 Arturo Zazueta
102 55/66 6834 Cooper Call

103 15/29 6957 Luis Nunez

104 16/29 7005 Joseph Stoltz
105 5/18 7029 Parker Yazzieumberger
106 56/66 6956 Jose Nunez

107 57/66 7002 Hunter Spivey
108 58/66 6814 Omkar Arasaiah
109 20/67 6916 Haylie Lander
110 4/12 7045 Mike Smith

111 21/67 6809 Emily Aker

112 22/67 6888 Adalie Heller
113 17729 7044 Brady Hutchings
114 23/67 6839 Shelby Carson
115 24/67 6829 Ella Buck

116 25/67 6971 Ankita Puri

117 26/67 6812 Leah Andersen
118 27/67 6958 Keely Obrey
119 28/67 6976 Avery Royer
120 29/67 6995 Brook Sivley
121 6/18 6943 Elizabeth Nakai
122 4/4 6930 Oliver Martin
123 5/12 6968 Kirk Plamondon
124 30/67 6893 Shelby Hubbard

27 Avondale, AZ 20:59.6
16 Chandler, AZ 21:12.6
13 Chandler, AZ 21:12.9
14 Chandler, AZ 21:12.9
14 Chandler, AZ 21:13.0
15 Chandler, AZ 21:15.3
16 Gilbert, AZ 21:18.6
15 Chandler, AZ 21:19.9
15 Chandler, AZ 21:21.2
47 Gilbert, AZ 21:22.1
16 Gilbert, AZ 21:23.9
16 Queen Creek, AZ 21:24.1
13 Gilbert, AZ 21:25.4
17 Chandler, AZ 21:31.6
15 Queen Creek, AZ 21:33.0
17 Chandler, AZ 21:38.6
15 Gilbert, AZ 21:39.1
18 Chandler, AZ 21:39.1
16 Chandler, AZ 21:40.4
15 Chandler, AZ 21:44.2
14 Chandler, AZ 21:46.5
30 Buckeye, AZ 21:48.7
44 Chandler, AZ 21:50.0
17 Chandler, AZ 21:50.6

46
:50
:50
:50
:50
51
:52
:52
:53
:53
54
54
54
:56
57
:58
:59
:59
:59
00
01
02
02
:02

125 31/67 6895 Peyton Idleman Gilbert, AZ 22:13.6 :10
126 1/4 6858 Jayne Driscoll 55 Tempe, AZ 22:16.7 t11
127 32/67 6914 Chloe Lamew 16 Chandler, AZ 22:21.3 :12
128 1/9 6811 Jane Andersen 42 Gilbert, AZ 22:21.5 t12

129 59/66 6987 Jason Shamah
130 18/29 6831 Nolan Burke

131 33/67 6869 Lilly Garra

132 2/9 6850 Patricia Del Angel
133 60/66 6818 Hayden Ashton
134 7/18 7004 Sydney Stevens
135 34/67 6940 Chelsea Moomaw
136 35/67 6868 Vanessa Garcia
137 36/67 6996 Jilllian Sivley
138 61/66 7035 Payson Ashes
139 37/67 6928 Bella Marchisio
140 62/66 6856 Stephen Dilley
141 6/12 7047 Jon Lovell

142 63/66 6944 Liam Nance

143 38/67 6878 Julia Hacnik
144 19/29 6903 Brenden Katz
145 7/12 7026 Robert Winn

146 8/18 6948 Caitlyn Nelsen
147 20/29 6994 Rahul Singh

148 21/29 6973 Esai Raya

149 1/4 7032 Lillian Zimmerman
150 39/67 6885 Kimberly Hartle

16 Chandler, AZ 22:24.7
14 Chandler, AZ 22:27.0
15 Chandler, AZ 22:27.6
41 Chandler, AZ 22:36.6
15 Gilbert, AZ 22:38.5
14 Chandler, AZ 22:42.3
15 Chandler, AZ 22:50.7
17 Chandler, AZ 22:51.4
18 Chandler, AZ 22:52.8
17 Chandler, AZ 22:57.0
15 Queen Creek, AZ 22:59.1
17 Mesa, AZ 23:07.1
46 Gilbert, AZ 23:17.0
15 Chandler, AZ 23:30.1
15 Chandler, AZ 23:37.6
14 Chandler, AZ 23:40.4
44 Chandler, AZ 23:46.0
14 Chandler, AZ 23:51.4
14 Chandler, AZ 24:05.1
14 Chandler, AZ 24:05.1
38 Chandler, AZ 24:05.2
17 Chandler, AZ 24:05.7

:13
14
14
17
:18
:19
:22
t22
:22
:24
i24
127
30
34
37
38
-39
41
46
46
:46
146
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Place

Div/Tot Bib

Name

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

40/67 6873
2/4 6972
22/29 6842
41/67 6988
42/67 6896
43/67 6879
9/18 6830
374 6832
44/67 6889
10/18 7043
3/9 6911
23/29 7025
45/67 7007
64/66 7040
4/4 6984
46/67 7018
1/3 6985
3/4 6967
24/29 6828
8/12 7051
65/66 6965
2/3 6902
47/67 7009
48/67 6905
49/67 7008
50/67 6918
2/4 7057
4/9 7046
51/67 6923
11/18 6909
52/67 6942
12718 6875
4/4 7010
5/9 6922
53/67 7030
25/29 6938
26/29 7015
9/12 6838
10/12 6917
13718 6874
54/67 7033
6/9 6975
27/29 7039
55/67 6959
56/67 7024
11712 6947
28/29 6852
2/2 6912
57/67 7041
58/67 6815

Ashley Greenlee
Tara Quinton
Preston Casciato
Katie Shea
Daniela Iniguez
Bryn Hager
Christine Burboz
Mark Busby

Monique Hernandez

Sabannah Achay
Aimee Kokubun
Alec Winn

Marie Thierrin
Jaden Schneider
Grover Sexson
Chassity Weber
Heidi Sexson
Kiowana Phillips
Collin Bramlett
Doug Whitehead
Benjamin Pettit
Preslie Johnson
Sara Tollen
Juhi Khandelwal
Makena Thornton
Ashley Langland
Penny Craft
Crystal Smith
Jaden Liu

Addi Kohlmeier
Lanie Nagaki
Sydney Greenlee
Jessica Turnbow
Dana Lewis
Emily Young

Christian Moeller

Jaeden Vogt
Andrew Carson
Joe Lander
Casey Greenlee
Vanessa Rodarte
Carrie Roepke
Rayshawn Young
Phoebe Olive
Amanda Wichman
William Negroni
Luke Dempsey
Heidi Laabs
Tera Smeitzer
Erin Arnold
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City Finish Pace
Gilbert, AZ 24:09.7 7:47
Bedford, NS 24:11.7 7:48
Chandler, AZ 24:31.3 7:54
Chandler, AZ 24:38.0 7:56
Mesa, AZ 24:38.5 7:56
Mesa, AZ 24:42.1 7:58
Chandler, AZ 24:43.3 7:58
Chandler, AZ 24:43.6 7:58
Mesa, AZ 24:47.9 7:59
Mesa, AZ 24:48.3 8:00
Chandler, AZ 25:00.6 8:03
Chandler, AZ 25:28.5 8:12
Chandler, AZ 25:31.2 8:13
Mesa, AZ 25:51.2 8:20
Chandler, AZ 25:52.8 8:20
Gilbert, AZ 25:54.1 8:21
Chandler, AZ 25:54.5 8:21
Elizabethtown, 26:00.7 8:23
Gilbert, AZ 26:04.6 8:24
Mesa, AZ 26:16.7 8:28
Chandler, AZ 26:28.1 8:32
San Tan Valley, AZ 26:40.5 8:36
Gilbert, AZ 26:41.4 8:36
Chandler, AZ 26:50.7 8:39
Chandler, AZ 26:50.8 8:39
Chandler, AZ 26:52.7 8:40
Chandler, AZ 26:52.8 8:40
Gilbert, AZ 26:53.7 8:40
Chandler, AZ 27:02.8 8:43
Chandler, AZ 27:33.5 8:53
Chandler, AZ 27:38.3 8:54
Gilbert, AZ 27:39.9 8:55
Chandler, AZ 27:45.2 8:56
Chandler, AZ 27:48.0 8:57
Chandler, AZ 28:11.6 9:05
Mesa, AZ 28:30.6 9:11
Chandler, AZ 28:48.2 9:17
Chandler, AZ 28:53.6 9:18
Chandler, AZ 29:26.1 9:29
Gilbert, AZ 29:31.9 9:31
Higley, AZ 29:41.6 9:34
Mesa, AZ 29:43.8 9:35
Hamilton, AZ 29:50.0 9:37
Gilbert, AZ 30:02.8 9:41
Chandler, AZ 30:04.0 9:41
Chandler, AZ 30:05.3 9:42
Chandler, AZ 30:36.1 9:51
Mesa, AZ 30:40.8 9:53
Queen Creek, AZ 30:50.2 9:56
Chandler, AZ 30:53.7 9:57
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Place

Div/Tot Bib

Name

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

14/18
12712
3/3
15/18
16/18
374
59/67
29/29
60/67
61/67
4/4
17/18
66/66
18/18
7/9
1/2
2/2
8/9
62/67
63/67
9/9
64/67
65/67
66/67
67/67

6877
7048
6851
6910
6932
6855
6953
7011
7028
6884
6941
7012
6970
7019
6981
7050
6934
6954
6999
6931
6989
6827
6978
7038
6880

Amanda Gummow
Greg Short
Allie Dempsey
Kylie Kohlmeier
Molli Masche
Christine Deshay
Mia Nielsen
Zander Turnbow
Elizabeth Yang
Manvi Harde
Suzanna Dora Morales
Zoe Turnbow
Jacob Posniack
Audra Welch
Denise Sarsam
Scott Stephens
Marty Michelson
Samantha Nielsen
Ursula Smith
Tiffany Martinez
Rachel Shea
Alyssa Bradley
Anmol Sadhwani
Aania Young
Taelor Halcomb
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City Finish Pace

Gilbert, AZ 30:55.3 9:58
Scottsdale, AZ 30:56.4 9:58
Chandler, AZ 30:58.3 9:59
Chandler, AZ 30:58.4 9:59
Chandler, AZ 30:59.8 9:59
Mesa, AZ 31:07.2 10:01
Gilbert, AZ 31:21.9 10:06
Chandler, AZ 31:26.7 10:08
Chandler, AZ 31:48.0 10:15
Chandler, AZ 31:48.8 10:15
Gilbert, AZ 32:45.1 10:33
Chandler, AZ 33:00.4 10:38
Chandler, AZ 33:00.8 10:38
Chandler, AZ 33:08.2 10:40
Chandler, AZ 33:19.0 10:44
Mesa, AZ 33:21.3 10:45
Gilbert, AZ 34:05.9 10:59
Gilbert, AZ 34:11.3 11:01
Gilbert, AZ 34:57.5 11:16
Chandler, AZ 35:09.1 11:19
Chandler, AZ 35:22.0 11:23
Mesa, AZ 37:31.7 12:05
Chandler, AZ 37:43.9 12:09
Hami lton, AZ 37:47.9 12:10
Chandler, AZ 37:51.9 12:12
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Overall Female 3 Mile Run Results

Place

Bib

Name
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6937
6861
6927
6949
6993
6936
6846
6929
6924
7016
6950
6955
6862
7023
6900
6841
6865
6991
7006
6819
6979
7054
7037
6890
7029
6916
6809
6888
6839
6829
6971
6812
6958
6976
6995
6943
6893
6895
6858
6914
6811
6869
6850
7004
6940
6868
6996
6928
6878
6948

Kylie Miller
Rachel Early
Taylor Lovell
Deirdre Nelsen
Lindsay Simpson
Kate Miller

Rose Connolly
Katarina Marquez
Melanie Loff
Jolie Wahlberg
Katie Nemer
Kennedy Nolde
Rylee Engelken
Grace Whitman
Evelyn Jimenez
Isabella Casciato
Eryca Fawkes
Laci Simmons-Wollbr
Brooke Stratman
Devon Baggot
Susana Sallard
Corina Rodriguez
Hayley Poll
Sophia Holguin
Parker Yazzieumberger
Haylie Lander
Emily Aker
Adalie Heller
Shelby Carson
Ella Buck
Ankita Puri

Leah Andersen
Keely Obrey
Avery Royer
Brook Sivley
Elizabeth Nakai
Shelby Hubbard
Peyton Idleman
Jayne Driscoll
Chloe Lamew
Jane Andersen
Lilly Garra
Patricia Del Angel
Sydney Stevens
Chelsea Moomaw
Vanessa Garcia
Jilllian Sivley
Bella Marchisio
Julia Hacnik
Caitlyn Nelsen
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City Finish Pace
Gilbert, AZ 17:54.7 5:59
Mesa, AZ 18:10.5 6:04
Gilbert, AZ 18:10.7 6:04
Chandler, AZ 18:43.3 6:15
Gilbert, AZ 18:53.0 6:18
Gilbert, AZ 19:01.2 6:21
Chandler, AZ 19:05.1 6:22
Chandler, AZ 19:12.1 6:25
Chandler, AZ 19:17.4 6:26
Chandler, AZ 19:22.2 6:28
Chandler, AZ 19:44.2 6:35
Chandler, AZ 19:47.7 6:36
Chandler, AZ 19:53.1 6:38
Gilbert, AZ 20:02.2 6:41
Chandler, AZ 20:25.9 6:49
Chandler, AZ 20:34.1 6:52
Chandler, AZ 20:34.2 6:52
Gilbert, AZ 20:43.4 6:55
Chandler, AZ 20:44.3 6:55
Chandler, AZ 20:46.4 6:56
Mesa, AZ 20:46.5 6:56
Gilbert, AZ 20:50.6 6:57
Gilbert, AZ 20:51.5 6:58
Chandler, AZ 20:55.5 6:59
Chandler, AZ 21:13.0 7:05
Chandler, AZ 21:21.2 7:08
Gilbert, AZ 21:23.9 7:08
Queen Creek, AZ 21:24.1 7:09
Chandler, AZ 21:31.6 7:11
Queen Creek, AZ 21:33.0 7:11
Chandler, AZ 21:38.6 7:13
Gilbert, AZ 21:39.1 7:13
Chandler, AZ 21:39.1 7:14
Chandler, AZ 21:40.4 7:14
Chandler, AZ 21:44.2 7:15
Chandler, AZ 21:46.5 7:16
Chandler, AZ 21:50.6 7:17
Gilbert, AZ 22:13.6 7:25
Tempe, AZ 22:16.7 7:26
Chandler, AZ 22:21.3 7:28
Gilbert, AZ 22:21.5 7:28
Chandler, AZ 22:27.6 7:30
Chandler, AZ 22:36.6 7:33
Chandler, AZ 22:42.3 7:35
Chandler, AZ 22:50.7 7:37
Chandler, AZ 22:51.4 7:38
Chandler, AZ 22:52.8 7:38
Queen Creek, AZ 22:59.1 7:40
Chandler, AZ 23:37.6 7:53
Chandler, AZ 23:51.4 7:58
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Place

Bib

Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

7032
6885
6873
6972
6988
6896
6879
6830
6889
7043
6911
7007
7018
6985
6967
6902
7009
6905
7008
6918
7057
7046
6923
6909
6942
6875
7010
6922
7030
6874
7033
6975
6959
7024
6912
7041
6815
6877
6851
6910
6932
6855
6953
7028
6884
6941
7012
7019
6981
6954

Lillian Zimmerman
Kimberly Hartle
Ashley Greenlee
Tara Quinton
Katie Shea
Daniela Iniguez
Bryn Hager
Christine Burboz
Monique Hernandez
Sabannah Achay
Aimee Kokubun
Marie Thierrin
Chassity Weber
Heidi Sexson
Kiowana Phillips
Preslie Johnson
Sara Tollen

Juhi Khandelwal
Makena Thornton
Ashley Langland
Penny Craft
Crystal Smith
Jaden Liu

Addi Kohlmeier
Lanie Nagaki
Sydney Greenlee
Jessica Turnbow
Dana Lewis

Emily Young
Casey Greenlee
Vanessa Rodarte
Carrie Roepke
Phoebe Olive
Amanda Wichman
Heidi Laabs
Tera Smeitzer
Erin Arnold
Amanda Gummow
Allie Dempsey
Kylie Kohlmeier
Molli Masche
Christine Deshay
Mia Nielsen
Elizabeth Yang
Manvi Harde
Suzanna Dora Morales
Zoe Turnbow
Audra Welch
Denise Sarsam
Samantha Nielsen
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City Finish Pace
Chandler, AZ 24:05.2 8:02
Chandler, AZ 24:05.7 8:02
Gilbert, AZ 24:09.7 8:04
Bedford, NS 24:11.7 8:04
Chandler, AZ 24:38.0 8:13
Mesa, AZ 24:38.5 8:13
Mesa, AZ 24:42.1 8:15
Chandler, AZ 24:43.3 8:15
Mesa, AZ 24:47.9 8:16
Mesa, AZ 24:48.3 8:17
Chandler, AZ 25:00.6 8:21
Chandler, AZ 25:31.2 8:31
Gilbert, AZ 25:54.1 8:39
Chandler, AZ 25:54.5 8:39
Elizabethtown, 26:00.7 8:41
San Tan Valley, AZ 26:40.5 8:54
Gilbert, AZ 26:41.4 8:54
Chandler, AZ 26:50.7 8:57
Chandler, AZ 26:50.8 8:57
Chandler, AZ 26:52.7 8:58
Chandler, AZ 26:52.8 8:58
Gilbert, AZ 26:53.7 8:58
Chandler, AZ 27:02.8 9:01
Chandler, AZ 27:33.5 9:12
Chandler, AZ 27:38.3 9:13
Gilbert, AZ 27:39.9 9:14
Chandler, AZ 27:45.2 9:16
Chandler, AZ 27-48.0 9:16
Chandler, AZ 28:11.6 9:24
Gilbert, AZ 29:31.9 9:51
Higley, AZ 29:41.6 9:54
Mesa, AZ 29:43.8 9:55
Gilbert, AZ 30:02.8 10:01
Chandler, AZ 30:04.0 10:02
Mesa, AZ 30:40.8 10:14
Queen Creek, AZ 30:50.2 10:17
Chandler, AZ 30:53.7 10:18
Gilbert, AZ 30:55.3 10:19
Chandler, AZ 30:58.3 10:20
Chandler, AZ 30:58.4 10:20
Chandler, AZ 30:59.8 10:20
Mesa, AZ 31:07.2 10:23
Gilbert, AZ 31:21.9 10:28
Chandler, AZ 31:48.0 10:36
Chandler, AZ 31:48.8 10:37
Gilbert, AZ 32:45.1 10:56
Chandler, AZ 33:00.4 11:01
Chandler, AZ 33:08.2 11:03
Chandler, AZ 33:19.0 11:07
Gilbert, AZ 34:11.3 11:24
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Overall Female 3 Mile Run Results

Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk

Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team
Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/17/2018

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING

Place

Bib

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

6999
6931
6989
6827
6978
7038
6880

Ursula Smith
Tiffany Martinez
Rachel Shea
Alyssa Bradley
Anmol Sadhwani
Aania Young
Taelor Halcomb

L B e e o e B AT

City Finish Pace
Gilbert, AZ 34:57.5 11:40
Chandler, AZ 35:09.1 11:44
Chandler, AZ 35:22.0 11:48
Mesa, AZ 37:31.7 12:31
Chandler, AZ 37:43.9 12:35
Hamilton, AZ 37:47.9 12:36
Chandler, AZ 37:51.9 12:38
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Overall Male 3 Mile Run Results

Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk

Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team
Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/17/2018

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING

Place

Bib

Name

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

6825
7021
7036
6853
7014
6826
7003
6836
6894
6848
7042
6824
6810
6907
6833
6951
6847
6897
6986
7022
6908
6886
7027
6845
6887
6813
6867
7001
7000
6871
6901
6977
6837
6998
6969
6921
7013
6866
6881
6835
6946
6962
7053
6919
7052
6935
6864
6857
6964
6980

Jacob Block
Adam Whitehead
Joshua Hillis
Ryan Dempsey
Gavin Vogt
Joey Bosi
Jacob Stabler
James Cardon
Austin Hutchings
Dan Darnell
Adam Honana
Marcus Behling
Jacob Alfredo
Gavin King
Cody Butler
Dilin Nguyen
Dana Crist
Owen Jackson
Michael Sexson
Ethan Whitman
James Kinney
Adam Hauck
Elijah Woods
James Cochran
Kyle Havey
Samuel Andersen
Sean Flynn
Ryan Sparks
Jon Spano

Dane Gomez
Isatah Johnson
Cade Russo
Aidan Carson
Matthew Smith
Zac Plamondon
Carter Lewis
Jonas Valdez
Ethan Fawkes
Aceson Hale
Matthew Camp
Tyler Negroni
Tomio Oshima
Deray Chatter
Weslan Lannuier
Joshua Morris
Joshua Mickey
Tyler Evans
Joe Dominguez
Braden Perry
Jake Santos
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City Finish Pace
Gilbert, AZ 14:57.1 4:59
Mesa, AZ 15:04.6 5:02
Mesa, AZ 15:08.3 5:03
Chandler, AZ 15:10.5 5:04
Chandler, AZ 15:12.3 5:05
Chandler, AZ 15:17.5 5:06
Chandler, AZ 15:32.6 5:11
Queen Creek, AZ 15:33.6 5:12
Gilbert, AZ 15:38.3 5:13
Chandler, AZ 15:47.9 5:16
Mesa, AZ 15:55.0 5:19
Gilbert, AZ 15:56.8 5:19
Chandler, AZ 16:08.3 5:23
Gilbert, AZ 16:15.1 5:26
Chandler, AZ 16:23.4 5:28
Gilbert, AZ 16:24.4 5:29
Queen Creek, AZ 16:28.8 5:30
Gilbert, AZ 16:35.6 5:32
Chandler, AZ 16:35.7 5:32
Gilbert, AZ 16:44.0 5:35
Chandler, AZ 16:49.4 5:37
Chandler, AZ 16:50.5 5:37
Queen Creek, AZ 16:56.2 5:39
Gilbert, AZ 17:01.1 5:41
Chandler, AZ 17:02.8 5:41
Gilbert, AZ 17:03.9 5:42
Gilbert, AZ 17:08.0 5:43
Chandler, AZ 17:09.3 5:44
Gilbert, AZ 17:22.1 '5:48
Chandler, AZ 17:32.9 5:51
San Tan Valley, AZ 17:33.9 5:52
Chandler, AZ 17:46.2 5:56
Chandler, AZ 17:46.9 5:56
Gilbert, AZ 17:58.0 6:00
Chandler, AZ 17:58.5 6:00
Chandler, AZ 17:59.9 6:00
Gilbert, AZ 17:59.9 6:00
Chandler, AZ 18:02.9 6:01
Chandler, AZ 18:10.1 6:04
Chandler, AZ 18:10.2 6:04
Chandler, AZ 18:22.4 6:08
Chandler, AZ 18:29.1 6:10
Chandler, AZ 18:29.1 6:10
Mesa, AZ 18:29.7 6:10
Chandler, AZ 18:45.1 6:16
Chandler, AZ 18:51.2 6:18
Chandler, AZ 18:52.4 6:18
Chandler, AZ 18:56.4 6:19
Queen Creek, AZ 18:58.0 6:20
Chandler, AZ 18:59.5 6:20
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Overall Male 3 Mile Run Results

Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk

Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team
Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/17/2018

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING

Place

Bib

Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

7017
6863
6906
6840
6960
7020
6939
6844
7034
6891
6817
6822
6945
6892
6870
6859
6983
6933
6966
6997
6990
6963
6974
6843
6816
6883
7031
6834
6957
7005
6956
7002
6814
7045
7044
6930
6968
6987
6831
6818
7035
6856
7047
6944
6903
7026
6994
6973
6842
6832

Brenden Weber
Ben Escobar
Connor King
Giovanni Casciato
Glenn Olsen
Chris West
Richard Moeller
Preston Coates
Zigy Shively
Zachary Hooper
Hudson Asher
Blake Baird
Zachary Needham
Ethan Hubbard
Ryan Gentry
Bryce Dunn

Noah Sarsam
Daniel Mendoza
Devin Phillips
Jacob Slater
Cameron Short
Spencer Paakkonen
Nabor Rios
Giovonny Cervantes
Arnav Arora
Logan Hansen
Arturo Zazueta
Cooper Call
Luis Nunez
Joseph Stoltz
Jose Nunez
Hunter Spivey
Omkar Arasaiah
Mike Smith
Brady Hutchings
Oliver Martin
Kirk Plamondon
Jason Shamah
Nolan Burke
Hayden Ashton
Payson Ashes
Stephen Dilley
Jon Lovell

Liam Nance
Brenden Katz
Robert Winn
Rahul Singh
Esai Raya
Preston Casciato
Mark Bushby
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City Finish Pace
Gilbert, AZ 19:03.3 6:22
Chandler, AZ 19:14.4 6:25
Chandler, AZ 19:17.7 6:26
Chandler, AZ 19:22.3 6:28
Chandler, AZ 19:25.3 6:29
Glendale, AZ 19:36.0 6:32
Mesa, AZ 20:01.7 6:41
Queen Creek, AZ 20:02.0 6:41
Higley, AZ 20:05.5 6:42
Chandler, AZ 20:15.3 6:46
Chandler, AZ 20:15.9 6:46
Mesa, AZ 20:16.7 6:46
Gilbert, AZ 20:17.6 6:46
Chandler, AZ 20:25.3 6:49
Chandler, AZ 20:31.7 6:51
Chandler, AZ 20:35.3 6:52
Chandler, AZ 20:37.3 6:53
Chandler, AZ 20:40.7 6:54
Chandler, AZ 20:42.1 6:54
Chandler, AZ 20:42.8 6:55
Scottsdale, AZ 20:44.1 6:55
Chandler, AZ 20:45.2 6:56
Queen Creek, AZ 20:47.0 6:56
Mesa, AZ 20:54.1 6:59
Chandler, AZ 20:57.0 6:59
Mesa, AZ 20:57.0 6:59
Avondale, AZ 20:59.6 7:00
Chandler, AZ 21:12.6 7:05
Chandler, AZ 21:12.9 7:05
Chandler, AZ 21:12.9 7:05
Chandler, AZ 21:15.3 7:06
Gilbert, AZ 21:18.6 7:07
Chandler, AZ 21:19.9 7:07
Gilbert, AZ 21:22.1 7:08
Gilbert, AZ 21:25.4 7:09
Buckeye, AZ 21:48.7 7:17
Chandler, AZ 21:50.0 7:17
Chandler, AZ 22:24.7 7:29
Chandler, AZ 22:27.0 7:29
Gilbert, AZ 22:38.5 7:33
Chandler, AZ 22:57.0 7:39
Mesa, AZ 23:07.1 7:43
Gilbert, AZ 23:17.0 7:46
Chandler, AZ 23:30.1 7:50
Chandler, AZ 23:40.4 7:54
Chandler, AZ 23:46.0 7:56
Chandler, AZ 24:05.1 8:02
Chandler, AZ 24:05.1 8:02
Chandler, AZ 24:31.3 8:11
Chandler, AZ 24:43.6 8:15
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Overall Male 3 Mile Run Results

Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk

Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team
Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/17/2018

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING

Place

Bib

Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

7025
7040
6984
6828
7051
6965
6938
7015
6838
6917
7039
6947
6852
7048
7011
6970
7050
6934

Alec Winn

Jaden Schneider
Grover Sexson
Collin Bramlett
Doug Whitehead
Benjamin Pettit
Christian Moeller
Jaeden Vogt
Andrew Carson
Joe Lander
Rayshawn Young
William Negroni
Luke Dempsey
Greg Short
Zander Turnbow
Jacob Posniack
Scott Stephens
Marty Michelson
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City Finish Pace
Chandler, AZ 25:28.5 8:30
Mesa, AZ 25:51.2 8:38
Chandler, AZ 25:52.8 8:38
Gilbert, AZ 26:04.6 8:42
Mesa, AZ 26:16.7 8:46
Chandler, AZ 26:28.1 8:50
Mesa, AZ 28:30.6 9:31
Chandler, AZ 28:48.2 9:37
Chandler, AZ 28:53.6 9:38
Chandler, AZ 29:26.1 9:49
Hamilton, AZ 29:50.0 9:57
Chandler, AZ 30:05.3 10:02
Chandler, AZ 30:36.1 10:13
Scottsdale, AZ 30:56.4 10:19
Chandler, AZ 31:26.7 10:29
Chandler, AZ 33:00.8 11:01
Mesa, AZ 33:21.3 11:08
Gilbert, AZ 34:05.9 11:22
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Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk
Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team
Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/17/2018

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING

Female Overall 3 Mile Run Results

Place Bib Name Age City Finish
1 6937 Kylie Miller F 16 Gilbert, AZ 17:54.7

Male Overall 3 Mile Run Results

Place Bib Name Age City Finish
1 6825 Jacob Block M 17 Gilbert, AZ 14:57.1

1 - 10 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 6985 Heidi Sexson F 10 Chandler, AZ 25:54.5 8:39
2 6902 Preslie Johnson F 10 San Tan Valley, AZ 26:40.5 8:54
3 6851 Allie Dempsey F 10 Chandler, AZ 30:58.3 10:20

1 - 10 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace

11 - 14 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 6927 Taylor Lovell F 14 Gilbert, AZ 18:10.7 6:04
2 6846 Rose Connolly F 14 Chandler, AZ 19:05.1 6:22
3 7023 Grace Whitman F 14 Gilbert, AZ 20:02.2 6:41
4 6865 Eryca Fawkes F 13 Chandler, AZ 20:34.2 6:52
5 7029 Parker Yazzieumberger F 14 Chandler, AZ 21:13.0 7:05
6 6943 Elizabeth Nakai F 14 Chandler, AZ 21:46.5 7:16
7 7004 Sydney Stevens F 14 Chandler, AZ 22:42.3 7:35
8 6948 Caitlyn Nelsen F 14 Chandler, AZ 23:51.4 7:58
9 6830 Christine Burboz F 14 Chandler, AZ 24:43.3 8:15
10 7043 Sabannah Achay F 14 Mesa, AZ 24:48.3 8:17
11 6909 Addi Kohlmeier F 11 Chandler, AZ 27:33.5 9:12
12 6875 Sydney Greenlee F 14 Gilbert, AZ 27:39.9 9:14
13 6874 Casey Greenlee F 13 Gilbert, AZ 29:31.9 9:51
14 6877 Amanda Gummow F 14 Gilbert, AZ 30:55.3 10:19
15 6910 Kylie Kohlmeier F 13 Chandler, AZ 30:58.4 10:20
16 6932 Molli Masche F 11 Chandler, AZ 30:59.8 10:20
17 7012 Zoe Turnbow F 14 Chandler, AZ 33:00.4 11:01
18 7019 Audra Welch F 14 Chandler, AZ 33:08.2 11:03
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11 - 14 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 6867 Sean Flynn M 14 Gilbert, AZ 17:08.0 5:43
2 6901 Isaiah Johnson M 14 San Tan Valley, AZ 17:33.9 5:52
3 6881 Aceson Hale M 14 Chandler, AZ 18:10.1 6:04
4 6835 Matthew Camp M 14 Chandler, AZ 18:10.2 6:04
5 7052 Joshua Morris M 14 Chandler, AZ 18:45.1 6:16
6 6864 Tyler Evans M 14 Chandler, AZ 18:52.4 6:18
7 6980 Jake Santos M 14 Chandler, AZ 18:59.5 6:20
8 6840 Giovanni Casciato M 14 Chandler, AZ 19:22.3 6:28
9 6891 Zachary Hooper M 14 Chandler, AZ 20:15.3 6:46
10 6945 Zachary Needham M 14 Gilbert, AZ 20:17.6 6:46
11 6859 Bryce Dunn M 14 Chandler, AZ 20:35.3 6:52
12 6997 Jacob Slater M 13 Chandler, AZ 20:42.8 6:55
13 6963 Spencer Paakkonen M 14 Chandler, AZ 20:45.2 6:56
14 6816 Arnav Arora M 14 Chandler, AZ 20:57.0 6:59
15 6957 Luis Nunez M 13 Chandler, AZ 21:12.9 7:05
16 7005 Joseph Stoltz M 14 Chandler, AZ 21:12.9 7:05
17 7044 Brady Hutchings M 13 Gilbert, AZ 21:25.4 7:09
18 6831 Nolan Burke M 14 Chandler, AZ 22:27.0 7:29
19 6903 Brenden Katz M 14 Chandler, AZ 23:40.4 7:54
20 6994 Rahul Singh M 14 Chandler, AZ 24:05.1 8:02
21 6973 Esai Raya M 14 Chandler, AZ 24:05.1 8:02
22 6842 Preston Casciato M 13 Chandler, AZ 24:31.3 8:11
23 7025 Alec Winn M 13 Chandler, AZ 25:28.5 8:30
24 6828 Collin Bramlett M 14 Gilbert, AZ 26:04.6 8:42
25 6938 Christian Moeller M 14 Mesa, AZ 28:30.6 9:31
26 7015 Jaeden Vogt M 12 Chandler, AZ 28:48.2 9:37
27 7039 Rayshawn Young M 14 Hamilton, AZ 29:50.0 9:57
28 6852 Luke Dempsey M 13 Chandler, AZ 30:36.1 10:13
29 7011 Zander Turnbow M 11 Chandler, AZ 31:26.7 10:29
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15 - 20 Age

Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run

Place Bib

Name

6861
6949
6993
6936
6929
6924
7016
6950
6955
10 6862
11 6900
12 6841
13 6991
14 7006
15 6819
16 6979
17 7037
18 6890
19 6916
20 6809
21 6888
22 6839
23 6829
24 6971
25 6812
26 6958
27 6976
28 6995
29 6893
30 6895
31 6914
32 6869
33 6940
34 6868
35 6996
36 6928
37 6878
38 6885
39 6873
40 6988
41 6896
42 6879
43 6889
44 7007
45 7018
46 7009
47 6905
48 7008
49 6918
50 6923
51 6942
52 7030
53 7033
54 6959
55 7024
56 7041
57 6815
58 6953
59 7028
60 6884
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Rachel Early
Deirdre Nelsen
Lindsay Simpson
Kate Miller
Katarina Marquez
Melanie Loff
Jolie Wahlberg
Katie Nemer
Kennedy Nolde
Rylee Engelken
Evelyn Jimenez
Isabella Casciato

Laci Simmons-Wollbr

Brooke Stratman
Devon Baggot
Susana Sallard
Hayley Poll
Sophia Holguin
Haylie Lander
Emily Aker
Adalie Heller
Shelby Carson
Ella Buck
Ankita Puri
Leah Andersen
Keely Obrey
Avery Royer
Brook Sivley
Shelby Hubbard
Peyton Idleman
Chloe Lamew
Lilly Garra
Chelsea Moomaw
Vanessa Garcia
Jilllian Sivley
Bella Marchisio
Julta Hacnik
Kimberly Hartle
Ashley Greenlee
Katie Shea
Daniela Iniguez
Bryn Hager
Monique Hernandez
Marie Thierrin
Chassity Weber
Sara Tollen
Juhi Khandelwal
Makena Thornton
Ashley Langland
Jaden Liu

Lanie Nagaki
Emily Young
Vanessa Rodarte
Phoebe Olive
Amanda Wichman
Tera Smeitzer
Erin Arnold

Mia Nielsen
Elizabeth Yang
Manvi Harde

Age

15
17
17
16
15
18
15
15
15
15
17
18
16
15
15
16
15
16
15
16
16
17
15
17
15
18
16
15
17
15
16
15
15
17
18
15
15
17
16
17
15
16
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
17
15
15
17
17
15
17
15
15
16
15
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City Finish Pace
Mesa, AZ 18:10.5 6:04
Chandler, AZ 18:43.3 6:15
Gilbert, AZ 18:53.0 6:18
Gilbert, AZ 19:01.2 6:21
Chandler, AZ 19:12.1 6:25
Chandler, AZ 19:17.4 6:26
Chandler, AZ 19:22.2 6:28
Chandler, AZ 19:44.2 6:35
Chandler, AZ 19:47.7 6:36
Chandler, AZ 19:53.1 6:38
Chandler, AZ 20:25.9 6:49
Chandler, AZ 20:34.1 6:52
Gilbert, AZ 20:43.4 6:55
Chandler, AZ 20:44.3 6:55
Chandler, AZ 20:46.4 6:56
Mesa, AZ 20:46.5 6:56
Gilbert, AZ 20:51.5 6:58
Chandler, AZ 20:55.5 6:59
Chandler, AZ 21:21.2 7:08
Gilbert, AZ 21:23.9 7:08
Queen Creek, AZ 21:24.1 7:09
Chandler, AZ 21:31.6 7:11
Queen Creek, AZ 21:33.0 7:11
Chandler, AZ 21:38.6 7:13
Gilbert, AZ 21:39.1 7:13
Chandler, AZ 21:39.1 7:14
Chandler, AZ 21:40.4 7:14
Chandler, AZ 21:44.2 7:15
Chandler, AZ 21:50.6 7:17
Gilbert, AZ 22:13.6 7:25
Chandler, AZ 22:21.3 7:28
Chandler, AZ 22:27.6 7:30
Chandler, AZ 22:50.7 7:37
Chandler, AZ 22:51.4 7:38
Chandler, AZ 22:52.8 7:38
Queen Creek, AZ 22:59.1 7:40
Chandler, AZ 23:37.6 7:53
Chandler, AZ 24:05.7 8:02
Gilbert, AZ 24:09.7 8:04
Chandler, AZ 24:38.0 8:13
Mesa, AZ 24:38.5 8:13
Mesa, AZ 24:42.1 8:15
Mesa, AZ 24:47.9 8:16
Chandler, AZ 25:31.2 8:31
Gilbert, AZ 25:54.1 8:39
Gilbert, AZ 26:41.4 8:54
Chandler, AZ 26:50.7 8:57
Chandler, AZ 26:50.8 8:57
Chandler, AZ 26:52.7 8:58
Chandler, AZ 27:02.8 9:01
Chandler, AZ 27:38.3 9:13
Chandler, AZ 28:11.6 9:24
Higley, AZ 29:41.6 9:54
Gilbert, AZ 30:02.8 10:01
Chandler, AZ 30:04.0 10:02
Queen Creek, AZ 30:50.2 10:17
Chandler, AZ 30:53.7 10:18
Gilbert, AZ 31:21.9 10:28
Chandler, AZ 31:48.0 10:36
Chandler, AZ 31:48.8 10:37



61
62
63
64
65
66

6999 Ursula Smith
6931 Tiffany Martinez
6827 Alyssa Bradley
6978 Anmol Sadhwani
7038 Aania Young

6880 Taelor Halcomb

MMM T

17
15
15
15
15
18

Gilbert, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Hamilton, AZ
Chandler, AZ

34:5
35:0
37:3
37:4
37:4
37:5

PNWPR O
© © © ~ - U

11:40
11:44
12:31
12:35
12:36
12:38
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15 - 20 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 7021 Adam Whitehead M 16 Mesa, AZ 15:04.6 5:02
2 6853 Ryan Dempsey M 16 Chandler, AZ 15:10.5 5:04
3 7014 Gavin Vogt M 17 Chandler, AZ 15:12.3 5:05
4 6826 Joey Bosi M 16 Chandler, AZ 15:17.5 5:06
5 7003 Jacob Stabler M 16 Chandler, AZ 15:32.6 5:11
6 6836 James Cardon M 16 Queen Creek, AZ 15:33.6 5:12
7 6894 Austin Hutchings M 15 Gilbert, AZ 15:38.3 5:13
8 6848 Dan Darnell M 17 Chandler, AZ 15:47.9 5:16
9 7042 Adam Honana M 15 Mesa, AZ 15:55.0 5:19
10 6824 Marcus Behling M 16 Gilbert, AZ 15:56.8 5:19
11 6810 Jacob Alfredo M 18 Chandler, AZ 16:08.3 5:23
12 6907 Gavin King M 17 Gilbert, AZ 16:15.1 5:26
13 6833 Cody Butler M 17 Chandler, AZ 16:23.4 5:28
14 6951 Dilin Nguyen M 17 Gilbert, AZ 16:24.4 5:29
15 6847 Dana Crist M 16 Queen Creek, AZ 16:28.8 5:30
16 6897 Owen Jackson M 17 Gilbert, AZ 16:35.6 5:32
17 6986 Michael Sexson M 16 Chandler, AZ 16:35.7 5:32
18 7022 Ethan Whitman M 16 Gilbert, AZ 16:44.0 5:35
19 6908 James Kinney M 15 Chandler, AZ 16:49.4 5:37
20 6886 Adam Hauck M 17 Chandler, AZ 16:50.5 5:37
21 6845 James Cochran M 16 Gilbert, AZ 17:01.1 5:41
22 6887 Kyle Havey M 17 Chandler, AZ 17:02.8 5:41
23 6813 Samuel Andersen M 16 Gilbert, AZ 17:03.9 5:42
24 7001 Ryan Sparks M 18 Chandler, AZ 17:09.3 5:44
25 6871 Dane Gomez M 16 Chandler, AZ 17:32.9 5:51
26 6977 Cade Russo M 15 Chandler, AZ 17:46.2 5:56
27 6837 Aidan Carson M 16 Chandler, AZ 17:46.9 5:56
28 6998 Matthew Smith M 16 Gilbert, AZ 17:58.0 6:00
29 6969 Zac Plamondon M 16 Chandler, AZ 17:58.5 6:00
30 6921 Carter Lewis M 18 Chandler, AZ 17:59.9 6:00
31 7013 Jonas Valdez M 16 Gilbert, AZ 17:59.9 6:00
32 6866 Ethan Fawkes M 15 Chandler, AZ 18:02.9 6:01
33 6946 Tyler Negroni M 15 Chandler, AZ 18:22.4 6:08
34 6919 Weslan Lannuier M 15 Mesa, AZ 18:29.7 6:10
35 6935 Joshua Mickey M 15 Chandler, AZ 18:51.2 6:18
36 6857 Joe Dominguez M 17 Chandler, AZ 18:56.4 6:19
37 6964 Braden Perry M 15 Queen Creek, AZ 18:58.0 6:20
38 6863 Ben Escobar M 16 Chandler, AZ 19:14.4 6:25
39 6906 Connor King M 15 Chandler, AZ 19:17.7 6:26
40 6939 Richard Moeller M 17 Mesa, AZ 20:01.7 6:41
41 6844 Preston Coates M 15 Queen Creek, AZ 20:02.0 6:41
42 7034 Zigy Shively M 17 Higley, AZ 20:05.5 6:42
43 6817 Hudson Asher M 15 Chandler, AZ 20:15.9 6:46
44 6822 Blake Baird M 16 Mesa, AZ 20:16.7 6:46
45 6892 Ethan Hubbard M 15 Chandler, AZ 20:25.3 6:49
46 6870 Ryan Gentry M 17 Chandler, AZ 20:31.7 6:51
47 6983 Noah Sarsam M 15 Chandler, AZ 20:37.3 6:53
48 6933 Daniel Mendoza M 17 Chandler, AZ 20:40.7 6:54
49 6966 Devin Phillips M 16 Chandler, AZ 20:42.1 6:54
50 6990 Cameron Short M 15 Scottsdale, AZ 20:44.1 6:55
51 6974 Nabor Rios M 16 Queen Creek, AZ 20:47.0 6:56
52 6843 Giovonny Cervantes M 15 Mesa, AZ 20:54.1 6:59
53 6883 Logan Hansen M 15 Mesa, AZ 20:57.0 6:59
54 6834 Cooper Call M 16 Chandler, AZ 21:12.6 7:05
55 6956 Jose Nunez M 15 Chandler, AZ 21:15.3 7:06
56 7002 Hunter Spivey M 16 Gilbert, AZ 21:18.6 7:07
57 6814 Omkar Arasaiah M 15 Chandler, AZ 21:19.9 7:07
58 6987 Jason Shamah M 16 Chandler, AZ 22:24.7 7:29
59 6818 Hayden Ashton M 15 Gilbert, AZ 22:38.5 7:33
60 7035 Payson Ashes M 17 Chandler, AZ 22:57.0 7:39
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61 6856 Stephen Dilley M 17 Mesa, AZ 23:07.1 7:43
62 6944 Liam Nance M 15 Chandler, AZ 23:30.1 7:50
63 7040 Jaden Schneider M 15 Mesa, AZ 25:51.2 8:38
64 6965 Benjamin Pettit M 15 Chandler, AZ 26:28.1 8:50
65 6970 Jacob Posniack M 17 Chandler, AZ 33:00.8 11:01
21 - 30 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run
Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 7054 Corina Rodriguez F 30 Gilbert, AZ 20:50.6 6:57
2 6912 Heidi Laabs F 21 Mesa, AZ 30:40.8 10:14
21 - 30 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run
Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 7036 Joshua Hillis M 23 Mesa, AZ 15:08.3 5:03
2 7053 Deray Chatter M 30 Chandler, AZ 18:29.1 6:10
3 7031 Arturo Zazueta M 27 Avondale, AZ 20:59.6 7:00
4 6930 Oliver Martin M 30 Buckeye, AZ 21:48.7 7:17
31 - 40 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run
Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 7032 Lillian Zimmerman F 38 Chandler, AZ 24:05.2 8:02
2 6972 Tara Quinton F 38 Bedford, NS 24:11.7 8:04
3 6967 Kiowana Phillips F 32 Elizabethtown, KY 26:00.7 8:41
4 7010 Jessica Turnbow F 40 Chandler, AZ 27:45.2 9:16
31 - 40 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run
Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 7027 Elijah Woods M 38 Queen Creek, AZ 16:56.2 5:39
2 7020 Chris West M 32 Glendale, AZ 19:36.0 6:32
3 6832 Mark Busby M 40 Chandler, AZ 24:43.6 8:15
4 6984 Grover Sexson M 40 Chandler, AZ 25:52.8 8:38
41 - 50 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run
Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 6811 Jane Andersen F 42 Gilbert, AZ 22:21.5 7:28
2 6850 Patricia Del Angel F 41 Chandler, AZ 22:36.6 7:33
3 6911 Aimee Kokubun F 49 Chandler, AZ 25:00.6 8:21
4 7046 Crystal Smith F 45 Gilbert, AZ 26:53.7 8:58
5 6922 Dana Lewis F 47 Chandler, AZ 27:48.0 9:16
6 6975 Carrie Roepke F 46 Mesa, AZ 29:43.8 9:55
7 6981 Denise Sarsam F 46 Chandler, AZ 33:19.0 11:07
8 6954 Samantha Nielsen F 45 Gilbert, AZ 34:11.3 11:24
9 6989 Rachel Shea F 47 Chandler, AZ 35:22.0 11:48
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41 - 50 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 7000 Jon Spano M 42 Gilbert, AZ 17:22.1 5:48
2 6962 Tomio Oshima M 47 Chandler, AZ 18:29.1 6:10
3 6960 Glenn Olsen M 47 Chandler, AZ 19:25.3 6:29
4 7045 Mike Smith M 47 Gilbert, AZ 21:22.1 7:08
5 6968 Kirk Plamondon M 44 Chandler, AZ 21:50.0 7:17
6 7047 Jon Lovell M 46 Gilbert, AZ 23:17.0 7:46
7 7026 Robert Winn M 44 Chandler, AZ 23:46.0 7:56
8 7051 Doug Whitehead M 47 Mesa, AZ 26:16.7 8:46
9 6838 Andrew Carson M 50 Chandler, AZ 28:53.6 9:38
10 6917 Joe Lander M 47 Chandler, AZ 29:26.1 9:49
11 6947 William Negroni M 41 Chandler, AZ 30:05.3 10:02
12 7048 Greg Short M 49 Scottsdale, AZ 30:56.4 10:19

51 - 98 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 6858 Jayne Driscoll F 55 Tempe, AZ 22:16.7 7:26
2 7057 Penny Craft F 52 Chandler, AZ 26:52.8 8:58
3 6855 Christine Deshay F 61 Mesa, AZ 31:07.2 10:23
4 6941 Suzanna Dora Morales F 52 Gilbert, AZ 32:45.1 10:56

51 - 98 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 7050 Scott Stephens M 60 Mesa, AZ 33:21.3 11:08
2 6934 Marty Michelson M 71 Gilbert, AZ 34:05.9 11:22
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